Andre Cliuet
Bollinger

Bruno Paillard

Billecart-Salmon
Charles Hedsieck
Delamotte
de Venoge

Louis Roderer

Henriot

Maurice Grumier

Philipponnat

Pol Roger
William Brun&Fils

PTRLDTA 3B 4L E B, L3R R MERRIZBYOR 41,500 H(BLiA 1,650 )2 TEB LTS

NV Brut Rose No.5
NV Special Cuvee
NV Premiere Cuvee Extra Brut
NV Premiere Cuvee Rose
2008 N.P.U Evtra Brut Rose
2009 Brut Vintage
2007 Blanc de Millenaires
NV Brut
2008 Brut LouisXV
2014 Cristal Brut
2015 Cristal Brut
MV Brut Collection244
2008 Cuvee Hemera
NV Blanc de Blancs
NV Rose
NV Brut Souverain
NV Brut Souverain 375ml
2011 Plates Pierres
NV Brut Blanc de Noir
2016 1522 Grand Cru Extra-Brut
2016 Blanc de Noirs Extra-Brut
NV Royale Reserve Rose Brut
NV Royale Reserve Brut

NV Brut Reserve

NV Brut Blanc de Blancs

11,000
10,500
7,800
12,000
75,000
14,700
42,000
7,500
59,000
50,000
50,000
9,000
35,000
10,000
10,000
7,600
4,600
12,000
7,000
22,000
15,000
12,000
9,000
9,000
9,000

(TTC)

12,100
11,550
8,580
13,200
82,500
16,170
46,200
8,250
64,900
55,000
55,000
9,900
38,500
11,000
11,000
8,360
5,060
13,200
7,700
24,200
16,500
13,200
9,900

9,900
9900

(TTC)



Bourgogne-Rouge

Cotes de Nuis-Villages

Hautes Cotes de Beaune

Marsannay
Fixin

Gevrey-Chambertin

Morey Saint Denis

Chambolle-Musigny

Vosne-Romanée

Nuits-Saint-Georges

2016 = Georges Noellat
2020 =Chateau de la Maltroye

2020 = Francois Raquillet

2016 Les Vignottes = Jean Jacques Confuron

2013 = Jean Yves Devevey

2019 = Charles Noellat

2021 Sampagny = Lecheneaut
2018 = Mongeard-Mugneret
2017 Clos Tamisot = Pierre Damoy
2018 Ma Cuvee = Armaud Mortet
2020 V.V = Philippe Charlopin
2020 Ma Cuvee = Armaud Mortet
2019 V.V = Dugat Py

2020 V.V = Rossignol Trapet

2013 = David Duband

2022 = Claude Dugat

2022 1er = Claude Dugat

2019 La Rue de Vergy = Domaine PERROT-MINOT

2021 David Duband

2019 Les Charmes Cuvee du Tilleul = Laurent PONSOT
2019 Les Sentiers Cuvee du Sorbier = Laurent PONSOT
2018 Aux Beaux Bruns = Thibault Liger-Belair

2020 Les Cras Patrice Rion

2021 Reserve MS = Lucien le Moine
2019 Clos de Reas = Michel Gros

2021 Les Beaux Monts = Michel Noellat
2021 = Michel Noellat

2020 = Philippe Charlopin

2020 Bossieres = Jean Grivot

2003 Echezeaux = Jean Grivot

2018 1er les damodes = Arnaud Chopin
2018 = Henri Gouges

6,500
5,300
5,000

7,200
4,000
5,000

8,000

7,200
25,600
18,500
18,000
18,500
18,200
12,000
16,000
21,000
45,000

18,000
13,800

32,000
32,000
17,000
16,000
24,000
22,000
29,000
17,500
18,000
22,000
106,000

13,000
11,200

7,150
5,830
5,500

7,920
4,400
5,500

8,800

7,920
28,160
20,350
19,800
20,350
20,020
13,200
17,600
23,100
49,500

19,800
15,180

35,200
35,200
18,700
17,600
26,400
24,200
31,900
19,150
19,800
24,200
116,600

(TTC)

14,300
12,320



Pernand Vergelesses

Chorey-Les-Beaune

Beaune

Pommard

Monthelie

Chassagne Montrachet

Rully

PTNTDTM B4 e, LR RO IIBYOR & 1,600 H(BLix 1,660 F)ZTER NVLEY

Chablis

Bourgogne-Blanc

2018 1er les Pruliers = Lecheneaut

2013 Ter les Vignes Rondes = Confuron Cotetidot

2019 = Patrick Javillier

2020 Vieilles Vignes = Sylvain Loichet

2017 Clos du Roi rouge = Domaine Tollot-Beaut

2018 Dessus des Marconnets = Albert Morot

2016 1er Clos Blanc = Albert Grivault
2019 1er Clos des Poutures = Armand Heitz

2019 = Armand Heitz

2015 1er les Duresses = Comtes Lafon

2018 Rouge I'Estmee = Jean Noel Gagnard

2020 Rouge La Barre = Domaine Jacqueson

2020 G.C Grenouilles = Louis Michel&Fils
2020 G.C Vaudesir = Louis Michel&Fils
2013 Les Ravry = Pierre Damoy

2016 = Confuron Cotetidot

13,000
16,500

5,400

4,900

12,000

5,000

9,500
14,500
8,800

14,000

6,100

6,100

15,000
14,000
6,500
4,100

14,300
18,150

5,920

5,390

13,200

5,500

10,450
15,950
9,680

15,400

6,710

6,710

(TTC)
16,500
15,400

7,150
4,510



Hautes Cotes de Beaune
Nuits-Saint-Georges

Corton Charlemagne

Pernand-Vergelesses

Meursault

Puligny-Montrachet

Chassagne-Montrache

Rully

PTRLDTA 3B 4L E B, L3R R MERRIZBYOR 41,500 H(BLiA 1,650 )2 TEB LTS

2017
2001

2021
2020
2020

2017 = Michel Noellat

2017 = Vincent Morey&Sophie

2018 = Henri Boillot

2018 = Marc Morey

2019 Cuvee du Perce Neige = Laurent Ponsot
2020 = Lucien le Moine

2020 = Charles Noellat

2019 = Jean Yves Devevey

2021 = Vincent Prunier

2018 Blanc V.V = Robert CHEVILLON

2020 Grand Cru = Louis Jadot

2015 Grand Cru = Patrick Javillier

2009 Grand Cru = Henri Boillot

2018 blanc= Bruno CLAIR

2020 1er Genevrieres = Louis Jadot

2021 1er Charmes = NicolasGauffroy

2021 les Clous = Vincent Prunier

2016 1ler Les Pucelles = Cellier Aux Moine
2021 le Clos du Chateau = Flancois Carillon
2020 Ter Garenne = Domaine Larue

2021 1er cru les Folatieres = Olivier Leflaive
2022 les Corvees des Vignes = Philippe Chavy
2022 Rue Rousseau = Philippe Chavy

2018 = Chanson 375ml

2020 1er Morgeot = Louis Jadot

2019 Chenovottes = Thomas Morey

2021 Ter cru Abbaye de Morgeot

2021 = Alex Moreau

2021 1er les Champs Gains = Alex Moreau

2020 Blanc = Domaine Jacqueson

Saint-Estephe
Ch.Cos d'Estournel

Ch.Calon Segur

Pauillac
Ch.Mouton Rothschild
Ch.Pontet Canet

Ch.d'Armailhac

3,700
3,500
4,900
4,800
6,000
8,700
4,500
4,100
6,300
10,000
50,000
75,000
108,000
7,500
20,000
19,000
16,600
22,000
23,000
16,000
33,000
19,500
23,000
4,500
17,000
12,000
20,000
21,000
33,000
6,100

35,000
40,000

122,000
22,000
10,800

4,070
3,850
5,390
5,280
6,600
9,570
4,950
4,510
6,930
11,000
55,000
82,500
118,800
8,250
22,000
20,900
18,260
24,200
25,300
17,600
36,300
21,450
25,300
4,950
18,700
13,200
22,000
23,100
36,300
6,710

(T70)
38,500
44,000

(TTC)
134,200
24,200

11,880



2019
2007

2015
2020
2020
2019

2019
2017
2010

2011
2015
2019
2013

P NTDTM V3B &, LR @A ICBYOR 21,000 H(BLA1L60M)zTH&\NZLET

2019
2018

2017
2019
2018

Ch.Clerc Milon
Ch.Lynch Moussas

St-Julien
Ch.Leoville las Cases
Ch.Leoville Poyferre
Ch.Talbot

Ch.Talbot 375ml

Margaux
Ch.Palmer

Ch.Rouzan Segla

Ch.Ferriere

Médoc /Haut-Médoc /Moulis

Ch.La Lagune
Ch.Sociando Mallet
Ch.La Tour Carne 375ml

Ch.Potensac

Graves /Pessac- Léognan

Le Clarence de Haut Brion

Domaine de Chevalier Rouge

St-Emilion
Ch.La Gaffeliere
Clos Badon Thunevin

Clos Badon Thunevin 375ml

Pomerol

14,000
10,000

48,000
26,000
13,000

6,600

72,000
20,000
16,500

13,000
9,500
4,300
5,000

27,000
17,000

14,000
7,800
3,900

15,400
11,000

52,800
28,600
14,300

7,260

79,200
22,000
18,150

(TTC)
14,300
10,450

4,730

5,500

(TTC)
29,700
18,700

15,400
8,580
4,290



2015

2020
2017
2019
2019
2020

2018
2008
2008

P NTDT7MVIdB 4R, LR T @A ICBYOR & 1,000 H(BLA1L60M)=zTH&E\NZLET

Loire Blancs

Alsace Blancs

Ch.La Flrur Petrus

Bordeax Blancs

Ch.Talbot Caillou Blanc
Ch.Mont Perat Blanc
Ch.Climens Asphodele
Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

Aile d'Argent Ch.Mouton Rothschild

Sauternes

Moutn Cadet Sauternes Reserve 375ml
Chateau Doisy Vedrines 375ml
Chateau Sigalas Rabaud 375ml

2019 Terre de Silex Coteaux du Giennois = Vignobles Be
2022 Sancerre Cuvee Prestige = Jean Paul Picard

2022 Sancerre = Pascal Jolivet

2019 Pouilly Fume Triptyque Calcaire = Cailbourdin

2018 Sancerre Chene Marchand = Terre Blanches

2019 Muenchberg Grand Cru Riesling = Ostertag
2018 Brand Grand Cru Riesling = Zind Humbrecht
2019 Fronholz Riesling = Ostertag

2020 Sylvaner = Domaine Weinback

2021 Gentil = Meyer Fonnne

30,000

7,400
2,700
5,700
4,900
23000

2,700
4,500
4,500

4,000
5,600
4,300
10,000
8,000

10,000
10000
6,000
4,500
2,800

33,000

(TTC)

8,140
2,970
6,270
5,390

25,300

2,970
4,950
4,950

(T70)
4,400
6,160
4,730
11,000
8,800

11,000
11000
6,600
4,950
3,080



Cotes du Rhéne Rouge

PTNLDTA/IEH 4R, LR R T @EEIBYOR 1,600 H(BLA 1,600 DEEE LTS

Calera

Cardinale

Caymus

Clos du Val
Continuum
Decoy

Favia Erickson W.
Joseph Phelps
Michael Mondavi

Napa Highlands

2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Les Sinards = Famille Perrin
2020 Chteauneuf du Pape Cuvee Reservee Pegau

2018 Chteauneuf du Pape Cuvee Laurence Pegau

Rouge

2017 Jensen Vineyard

2017 Reed Vineyard

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon-Napa Valley

2018 Special selection Cabernet Sauvignon -Napa Valley
2021 Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon -Napa Valley
2019 Zinfandel

2019 Proprietary Red Napa Valley

2019 Cavernet Sauvignon Limited -Alexander Valley
2020 Carbone Cabernet Sauvignon -Napa Valley
2019 Insignia

2019 Emblem Cabernet Sauvignon -Napa Valley
2020 Reserve Melrot-Oakville

2022 Cabernet Sauvignon -Napa Valley

7,000
15,000
16,500

24000
20000
50,000
24,000
12,000
4,100
45,000
5,200
14,000
70,000
8,800
7,000
5,800

7,700
16,500
18,150

(TTC)

26,400

22,000
55,000
26,400
13,200
4,510
49,500
5,720
15,400
77,000
9,680
7,700
6,380



Opus One

Pahlmeyer

Shafer

The Hilt

Au Bon Climat

Cliffe Lede

Cattleya

Chateau Montelena
Dumol

Far Niente

Honig

Mount Eden Vineyards
Migration

Joel Gott

Schug

Stag's Leap

Trefethen

2019 Opus One -Napa Valley

2018 Opus One -Napa Valley

2018 Jayson Red -Napa Valley

2019 Jayson Cabernet Sauvignon -Napa Valley
2019 One Point Five -Napa Valley

2017 One Point Five 375ml -Napa Valley

2018 Pinot Noir -Santa Barbara County

Blanc

2018 Nuits Blanches Righteous Juice

2021 Chardonnay Tsubaki Label

2016 Sauvignon Blanc -Napa Valley

2020 Number FIVE,Chardonnay-SonomaCoast
2020 Chardonnay Napa Valley

2017 Charles Heintz Vineyard Isobel-Sonoma
2021 Chardonnay Napa Valley

2022 Sauvignon Blanc -California

2021 Sauvignon Blanc-Rutherford

2019 Chardonnay -Edna Valley

2020 Chardonnay by Duckhorn -Sonoma Coast
2017 Chardonnay -Santa Barbara County
2022 Sauvignon Blanc -Sonoma Coust

2020 Aveta -Napa Valley

2020 Chardonnay -Napa Valley

2018 DoubleT Chardonnay -Napa Valley

85,000
85,000
9,200
15,000
19,000
9,000
5,900

5,600
3,800
5,000
8,500
14,000
13,000
14,500
3,800
6,500
4,600
4,600
3,800
4,800
4,500
6,600
3,900

93,500
93,500
10,120
16,500
20,900
9,900
6,490

(TTC)

6,160
4,180
5,500
9,350
15,400
14,300
15,950
4,180
7,150
5,060
5,060
4,180
5,280
4,950
7,260
4,290



2022 Asatsuyu

2021 Asatsuyu 375ml
2021 Yui Rose
2023 Yui Rose 375ml
2020 Rindo

KENZO ESTAT

2018 Asuka
2019 Al

P XTDTA B4, LR T EEIIBYOR 1,600 H(BLA 1,600 )2 TEBE LEY

14,000

8,500
14,000

7,000
19,500
25,000
48,000

(TTC)
15,400
9,350
15,400
7,700
21,450
27,500
52,800



